
Event 6  Group D Girls 10/11 yrs Prelim

08 October 2005

White Rose 2005

Leeds

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Alice HORSFALL -- Bradford Esprit1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 24.50 24.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.0 27.00 51.50Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 8.0 9.0 7.0 24.0 36.00 87.50Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.5 8.5 7.5 24.5 39.20 126.70Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 147.70Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 168.70Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 24.60 193.30Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 16.80 210.10Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.5 21.50 231.60Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 255.60Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 19.00 274.60Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 20.50 295.10Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 9.007.26

Emma HURRELL -- City of Sheffield2

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.0 27.00 27.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 25.00 52.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 27.60 79.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 25.80 105.40Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 124.40Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 145.40Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 162.90Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 183.90Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 23.00 206.90Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 22.0 22.00 228.90Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 8.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 264.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 29.60 294.50Reverse Dive

Average award: Best dive: 9.007.25

Hannah STARLING -- City of Leeds DC3

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 43.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 29.40 72.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 95.65Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 22.50 118.15Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 142.15Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 26.40 168.55Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 22.80 191.35Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 25.00 216.35Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 24.0 24.00 240.35Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 259.85Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 282.85Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 8.337.18

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Lucy HARRIS -- City of Leeds DC4

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 41.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 63.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 36.00 99.20Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 23.50 122.70Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 141.20Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 27.60 168.80Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 29.40 198.20Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 217.20Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 238.70Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 21.00 259.70Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 279.70Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 8.177.00

Jenna KILLOCK -- Bradford Esprit5

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 20.5 20.50 41.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 21.50 62.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 82.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 102.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 19.50 122.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 8.0 21.5 30.10 152.10Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 180.10Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 203.60Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 223.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 27.00 250.10Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 271.70Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 7.836.79

Claire SPLAWN -- Bradford Esprit6

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 41.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 60.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 23.0 23.00 83.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 23.50 107.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 127.50Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 28.50 156.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 20.25 176.25Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 199.75Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 24.0 24.00 223.75Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 245.35Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 270.55Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 8.006.85

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Rebecca SUGDEN -- Cambridge Dive Team7

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 39.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 23.40 62.40Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 27.60 90.00Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 109.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 128.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 16.50 145.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 21.0 21.00 166.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 187.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.0 8.5 22.5 22.50 209.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 234.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 29.25 263.95Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 7.676.63

Bethany WARD -- City of Leeds DC8

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 25.00 25.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 46.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 20.40 66.40Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 23.40 89.80Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 109.80Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 23.00 132.80Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 18.0 18.00 150.80Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 21.00 171.80Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 21.50 193.30Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 22.50 215.80Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 8.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 241.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 21.00 262.00Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 8.336.76

Harriet JONES -- City of Leeds DC9

100A 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 21.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 20.50 41.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 68.80Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 90.55Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 113.55Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 25.00 138.55Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 15.00 153.55Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 21.60 175.15Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 197.15Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 22.50 219.65Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 239.65Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 261.65Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 8.336.68

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Lydia CALDER -- City of Leeds DC10

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 39.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 55.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 76.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 96.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 117.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 28.00 145.50Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 25.50 171.00Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 193.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 212.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 22.80 235.30Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 25.80 261.10Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 7.506.57

Hannah DODDS -- Edinburgh Diving Club11

101A 0 1.0 7.5 9.5 8.0 25.0 25.00 25.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 40.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 59.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 15.00 74.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 96.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 113.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 136.80Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 160.80Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 26.5 26.50 187.30Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 22.00 209.30Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 27.60 236.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 19.80 256.70Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 8.836.50

Francesca AVERSA -- City of Sheffield12

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 17.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 23.00 40.00Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 67.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 27.75 94.95Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 115.95Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 134.45Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 24.00 158.45Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 19.80 178.25Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 197.25Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 17.00 214.25Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 235.75Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 18.00 253.75Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 7.676.31

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Charlotte GOODCHILD -- Bradford Esprit13

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 23.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 47.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 25.00 72.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 91.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 13.50 105.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 19.5 19.50 124.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 18.20 142.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 164.45Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 24.50 188.95Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 207.45Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 22.80 230.25Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 23.40 253.65Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 8.336.49

Louise DOODSON -- Halifax Diving Squad14

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 40.00Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 5.0 12.5 20.00 60.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 27.20 87.20Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 107.20Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 124.70Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 27.00 151.70Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 24.00 175.70Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 194.20Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 18.00 212.20Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 230.20Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 251.20Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 7.506.25

Hannah PROWSE -- Cambridge Dive Team15
=
100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 40.00Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 6.0 6.0 16.5 19.80 59.80Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 85.40Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 107.90Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 23.00 130.90Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 21.00 151.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 22.80 174.70Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 192.20Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 214.70Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 14.50 229.20Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 249.20Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 7.676.36

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Eilidh WALKER -- Edinburgh Diving Club15
=
100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 23.5 23.50 42.50Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.5 12.60 55.10Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 27.00 82.10Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 104.60Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 22.50 127.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 21.00 148.10Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 18.60 166.70Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 188.20Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 209.70Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 226.70Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 22.50 249.20Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 7.836.43

Kim YOUNG -- Aberdeen Diving Club17

101A 0 1.0 6.0 8.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 17.50 39.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 5.5 7.5 21.0 21.00 60.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 17.00 77.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 18.0 18.00 95.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 113.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.5 20.0 28.00 141.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 13.5 20.25 161.25Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 19.50 180.75Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 197.75Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 24.60 222.35Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 247.55Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 7.176.24

Abigail VEITCH -- Halifax Diving Squad18

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 25.5 25.50 44.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 21.00 65.00Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 21.60 86.60Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 105.10Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 20.0 20.00 125.10Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 145.10Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 16.50 161.60Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 182.60Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 202.60Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 23.80 226.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 244.40Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 8.506.24

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 6 18:44,  10 October 2005



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mischa COLLINS -- City of Leeds DC19

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 17.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 32.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 15.50 48.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 71.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 92.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 22.00 114.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 26.60 141.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 25.50 166.60Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 184.60Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 12.50 197.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 23.40 220.50Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 23.40 243.90Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 7.676.11

Emma WILLIAMS -- Plymouth Diving20

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 15.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 22.0 22.00 37.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 56.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 20.0 20.00 76.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 93.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 114.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 136.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 163.40Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 180.90Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 200.40Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 21.00 221.40Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 19.80 241.20Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 7.336.08

Isabel NIETO -- City of Sheffield21

101A 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 16.00 33.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 19.50 53.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 14.50 67.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 3.0 5.0 13.5 13.50 81.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 15.00 96.00Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 117.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 31.50 149.10Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 24.5 24.50 173.60Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 192.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 22.80 214.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 25.80 240.70Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 8.175.94

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Amy CLARKSON -- City of Leeds DC22

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 17.00 36.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 26.40 62.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 21.00 83.90Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 17.0 17.00 100.90Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.5 20.50 121.40Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 18.00 139.40Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 19.50 158.90Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 14.00 172.90Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 193.40Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 4.0 14.0 16.80 210.20Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 18.5 27.75 237.95Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 7.336.06

Holly CLARKE -- Bradford Esprit23

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 19.0 19.00 38.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 17.50 55.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 16.50 72.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 92.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 110.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 132.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 24.00 156.90Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 173.40Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 191.40Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 21.60 213.00Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 23.40 236.40Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 6.835.96

Hannah HICKINGBOTTOM -- Harrogate Diving Club24

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 36.00Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 21.00 57.00Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 76.00Back Fall

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 95.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 118.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 18.60 136.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 6.5 17.0 20.40 157.00Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 17.0 17.00 174.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 194.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 212.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 231.00Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 7.506.14

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Katie WILDE -- Halifax Diving Squad25

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 40.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 25.90 65.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 18.00 83.90Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 104.40Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 122.90Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 21.00 143.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 15.00 158.90Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 177.40Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 195.40Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 212.40Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 230.90Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 6.835.88

Abigail HERBERT -- Plymouth Diving26

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 35.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 19.20 54.70Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 20.40 75.10Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 21.0 21.00 96.10Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 116.10Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 135.60Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 153.10Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 20.0 20.00 173.10Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 190.60Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 19.60 210.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 18.00 228.20Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 7.005.83

Ellie CHOWCAT -- City of Sheffield27

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 15.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 36.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 21.00 57.00Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 21.60 78.60Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 98.60Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 117.10Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 18.0 18.00 135.10Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 151.10Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 167.10Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 189.10Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 208.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 18.75 227.05Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 7.335.74

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Sarah ATBI CUMMINGS -- City of Leeds DC28

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 13.0 13.00 30.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 22.80 53.30Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 71.30Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 22.50 93.80Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 109.80Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 125.80Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 145.30Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 163.30Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 182.80Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 20.40 203.20Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 225.70Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 7.505.78

Ruth SHAW -- Halifax Diving Squad29

100A 1 1.0 5.5 8.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 36.00Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 57.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 2.5 3.0 3.0 8.5 13.60 71.20Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 91.20Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 111.70Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 4.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 17.40 129.10Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 20.40 149.50Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 18.00 167.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 185.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 203.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 222.50Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 6.835.64

Melissa CHANDLER -- Cambridge Dive Team30

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 19.50 40.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 21.60 61.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 80.20Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 16.00 96.20Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 112.70Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 128.70Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 144.20Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 163.70Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 181.70Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 16.80 198.50Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 18.70 217.20Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 6.835.56

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Paula WILSON -- Edinburgh Diving Club31

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 40.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 22.20 62.20Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 18.60 80.80Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 16.00 96.80Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 19.50 116.30Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 132.30Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 18.00 150.30Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 14.00 164.30Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 14.50 178.80Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 19.20 198.00Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 16.50 214.50Back Fall

Average award: Best dive: 7.175.68

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 11 18:44,  10 October 2005


